Vermittlerabrechnung: Bucher Nadia
von: "01.01.2021", bis: "31.12.2021"

Kontakt
Vermittler

Alfred Miiller AG
Bucher Nadia

Berendsen SA
Bucher Nadia

Berendsen SA
Bucher Nadia

Berendsen SA
Bucher Nadia

Alfred Muller AG
Bucher Nadia

Policen Nr./Branche
Gesellschaft

100.100.209 / MBU
Die Mobiliar

456987456 /| KTG
Vaudoise Vie

456987456 /| KTG
Vaudoise Vie

456987456 | KTG
Vaudoise Vie

100.100.209 / MBU
Die Mobiliar

Anzahl Abrechnungen: 5

Von
Bis

01.07.2021
30.09.2021

01.07.2021
30.09.2021

01.04.2021
30.06.2021

01.01.2021
31.03.2021

01.10.2021
31.12.2021

Provision
Art

4.88
Folgepramie

330.92
Folgepréamie

330.92
Folgepréamie

330.92
Folgepramie

4.88
Folgepramie

Datum Auszahlungen

Bankname

Star

o o

Konto / PC-Nr.
Status

offen
offen
offen
offen

offen

Total Provision: 391.53
Total Zahlung: 40.00

10.12.2021
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Vermittlerabrechnung: Krammer Erich

von: "01.01.2021", bis: "31.12.2021"

Kontakt
Vermittler

Obrist Hans
Krammer Erich

Obrist Hans
Krammer Erich

Policen Nr./Branche
Gesellschaft

100.100.115 / HRPH
Die Mobiliar

100.100.115/ HRPH
Die Mobiliar

Anzahl Abrechnungen: 2

Von
Bis

01.08.2021
31.10.2021

01.11.2021
31.01.2022

Provision
Art

1.68
Folgepramie

1.68
Folgepréamie

Datum Auszahlungen

Star

o o

Bankname Konto / PC-Nr.

Status
offen
offen

Total Provision: 391.53
Total Zahlung: 40.00

10.12.2021

Seite2/ 3



Vermittlerabrechnung: Miller Maya
von: "01.01.2021", bis: "31.12.2021"

Kontakt
Vermittler

Ender Felix
Muller Maya

Tetzlaff GmbH
Miller Maya

Tetzlaff GmbH
Miller Maya

Tetzlaff GmbH
Miiller Maya

Tetzlaff GmbH
Miiller Maya

Tetzlaff GmbH
Muller Maya

Ender Felix
Muller Maya

Tetzlaff GmbH
Miller Maya

Policen Nr./Branche
Gesellschaft

100.100.119 / WS
Basler

159.7412369 / KTG
Helsana

159.7412369 / KTG
Helsana

159.7412369 / KTG
Helsana

159.7412369 / KTG
Helsana

58469853 / UVGZ
Helvetia

100.100.119 / WS
Basler

58469853 / UVGZ
Helvetia

Anzahl Abrechnungen: 8

Von
Bis

01.08.2021
31.10.2021

01.10.2021
31.12.2021

01.07.2021
30.09.2021

01.04.2021
30.06.2021

01.01.2021
31.03.2021

01.07.2021
31.12.2021

01.11.2021
31.01.2022

01.01.2021
30.06.2021

Provision
Art

6.75
Folgepramie

42.08
Folgepréamie

42.08
Folgepréamie

42.08
Folgepramie

42.08
Folgepramie

104.86
Folgepramie

6.75
Folgepramie

104.86
Folgepréamie

Datum Auszahlungen

20.00
20.00

Bankname

Total Provision:
Total Zahlung:

Konto / PC-Nr.

Star

o o

Status

offen

offen

offen

offen

offen

offen

offen

offen

391.53
40.00

10.12.2021
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